THE DATASHEET OF
MAX77839BEFQ+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX77839 is a highly-efficient buck-boost regulator
with an industry leading quiescent current of 6μA targeted
for one-cell Li-ion and down to any battery chemistry with
1.8V discharge voltage. It supports input voltages of 1.8V

Buck-Boost Converter
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  21
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER ILIM OPTION (A) GPIO FUNCTION PIN-PACKAGE
MAX77839AEWL+T
4.4
FPWM
15 WLP
MAX77839AEFQ+T 11 FC2QFN
MAX77839BEWL+T
POK
15 WLP
MAX77839BEFQ+T 11 FC2QFN
MAX77839CEWL+T
3.6
FPWM
15 WLP
MAX77839CEFQ+T 11 FC2QFN
MAX77839DEWL+T
POK
15 WLP
MAX77839DEFQ+T 11 FC2QFN
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
MAX77839 5.5V Input, 4.4A/3.6A Switching Current 6μA IQ
Buck-Boost Converter
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  22
Revision History
REVISION